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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/uchwyt-hikvision-ds-1260zj-p-99684.html

UCHWYT HIKVISION DS-1260Z]

Cena
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN
Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)

Zastosowanie uchwytu

Opis produktu

UCHWYT HIKVISION DS-1260Z)

e Model: DS-1260Z]
e Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.): @89 x 36mm
e Zastosowanie uchwytu: Kamera kompaktowa

145,65 zt

11817
DS-12602Z)
6954273658687
989 x 36mm

Kamera kompaktowa
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